Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op 33.600 27.700 31.900 31.950

\ UB BB

FX

36450 36.300 35.900 35.900

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Varsity VAULT

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14,

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14,

5T

5T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Madison Piotrowski
Emilie Kuchta

Alli Palansky
Maeve McCracken
Katie Joseph

Emma Glashin
Mickey Graffe

Rory Angelo

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Madison Piotrowski
Alli Palansky
Emma Glashin
Katie Joseph
Mickey Graffe

Rory Angelo

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Genevieve Herion
Edith Condon
Kaelyn Landry
Madison Piotrowski
Emma Glashin
Katie Joseph

Alli Palansky
Mickey Graffe
Maeve McCracken

9.20
9.15
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.20

2023

9.45
9.35
8.85
8.65
8.30
7.50
7.30
6.90
6.00

2023

9.40
9.30
8.70
8.50
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.50

144.550
125.150



Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Madison Piotrowski 9.15
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Edith Condon 9.00
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Alli Palansky 8.95
4 Downers Grove Co-Op Genevieve Herion 8.80
5  Downers Grove Co-Op Emilie Kuchta 8.50
6  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Maeve McCracken 8.25
7  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Emma Glashin 8.20
8  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Katie Jose ph 7.80
9  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Rory Angelo 7.70
10  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op M iCkey Graffe 7.50

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Downers Grove Co-Op Edith Condon 36.95
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Genevieve Herion 36.70
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Madison Piotrowski 35.40
4 Downers Grove Co-Op Alli Palansky 34.25
5 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Emma Glashin 32.20
6 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Katie Joseph 31.80
7 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Mickey Graffe 30.65

8 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Rory Ange|0 21.90
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Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op

4 Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op
4 Downers Grove Co-Op

5 Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

3420 24.80 29.10 30.25

JV VAULT

Heidi Schmidt 8.75
Kayla Warren 8.60
Natalie Marten 8.45
Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke 8.40

Natalie Marten 7.60
Kayla Warren 7.10
Heidi Schmidt 5.10
Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke 5.00
Giovanna Russotiesi 3.20

JV BALANCE BEAM

1T  Downers Grove Co-Op
1T  Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op

4 Downers Grove Co-Op

Natalie Marten 7.70
Heidi Schmidt 7.70
Kayla Warren 710
Lauren Mall 6.60

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op
4 Downers Grove Co-Op

5 Downers Grove Co-Op

Natalie Marten 8.00
Heidi Schmidt 7.75
Kayla Warren 7.40
Lauren Mall 7.10
Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke 6.70

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

1  Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3 Downers Grove Co-Op

JV ALL AROUND
Natalie Marten 31.75
Kayla Warren 30.20
Heidi Schmidt 29.30

118.35
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Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
1 Downers Grove Co-Op 1550 17.70 1725 2490 75.35

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023

Frosh/Soph VAULT
1  Downers Grove Co-Op Nana Cann 8.10
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Sofia Scumaci 7.40

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Alexandra Frer 4.70
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Nana Cann 4.60
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Sofia Scumaci 4.50
4 Downers Grove Co-Op Rebecca Zawodniak 3.90

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Rebecca Zawodniak 6.00
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Sofia Scumaci 5.85
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Nana Cann 5.40

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Nana Cann 6.60
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Rebecca Zawodniak 6.30
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Sofia Scumaci 6.20
4 Downers Grove Co-Op Alexandra Frer 5.80

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Nana Cann 24.70
2 Downers Grove Co-Op Sofia Scumaci 23.95
3 Downers Grove Co-Op Rebecca Zawodniak 16.20



