

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 <b>Varsity TEAM TOTALS</b>					
	-	V	UB	BB	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	36.450	36.300	35.900	35.900	144.550
2	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	33.600	27.700	31.900	31.950	125.150

Do	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 <b>Varsity VAULT</b>			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.20	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.15	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.10	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	9.00	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.90	
6	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Maeve McCracken	8.55	
7	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Katie Joseph	8.50	
8	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Emma Glashin	8.30	
9	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Mickey Graffe	8.25	
10	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Rory Angelo	8.20	

D	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 Varsity UNEVEN BARS				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.45		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.35		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.85		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.65		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.30		
6	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Emma Glashin	7.50		
7	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Katie Joseph	7.30		
8	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Mickey Graffe	6.90		
9	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Rory Angelo	6.00		

Do	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 Varsity BALANCE BEAM				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.40		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.30		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.70		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.50		
5T	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Emma Glashin	8.20		
5T	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Katie Joseph	8.20		
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.10		
8	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Mickey Graffe	8.00		
9	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Maeve McCracken	7.50		

	varsity FL	OOR EXERCISE	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.15
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.00
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.95
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.80
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.50
6	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Maeve McCracken	8.25
7	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Emma Glashin	8.20
8	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Katie Joseph	7.80
9	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Rory Angelo	7.70
10	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Mickey Graffe	7.50

D	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 Varsity ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	36.95	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	36.70	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	35.40	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	34.25	
5	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Emma Glashin	32.20	
6	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Katie Joseph	31.80	
7	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Mickey Graffe	30.65	
8	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op	Rory Angelo	21.90	



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023					
	JV TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	34.20	24.80	29.10	30.25	118.35

D	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023				
	JV VAULT				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	8.75		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	8.60		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.45		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	8.40		

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023					
JV UNEVEN BARS					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.60		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	7.10		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	5.10		

4 Downers Grove Co-Op

Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke

5.00

5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	3.20		
_					
Do	•	isdale South Co-op — Thu Dec	: 14, 2023		
	JV	BALANCE BEAM			
1T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.70		
1Т	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	7.70		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	7.10		

4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	6.60
Dc	•	dale South Co-op — Thu De	ec 14, 2023
1	-	OOR EXERCISE	8.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Heidi Schmidt	7.75
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	7.40
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	7.10
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	6.70

Do	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 JV ALL AROUND				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	31.75		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	30.20		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	29.30		



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023					
	Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	BB	FX	
	Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	15.50	17.70	17.25	24.90	75.35

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023			
Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	8.10
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	7.40

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alexandra Frer	4.70
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	4.60
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	4.50
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	3.90

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023				
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	6.00	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	5.85	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	5.40	

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023				
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	6.60	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	6.30	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	6.20	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alexandra Frer	5.80	

Downers Co-op vs. Hinsdale South Co-op — Thu Dec 14, 2023 <b>Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND</b>			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	24.70
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	23.95
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	16.20